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Doug
Kaitlyn
Dominic
Niccolo'
Sally

Olivia
Adrian
Nicole
Mai-Britt
Suphathorn
Donna
Choi Ying
Ricky

June Sau Foong
Amie
Alison
Sandra
Nick

Ethel

Last name
Woodring
Buffon
Tsui
Taverna
Howell
Alfheim
McCarroll
Ramsden
Alfheim
Ramabutr
Chow
Fong
Tang

Liew
Shuttleworth
Crosbie
Buffon
Morgan

AU

Race number

VRC Autumn Challenge

Finish status
73 Finished
70 Finished
72 Finished
68 Finished
57 Finished
55 Finished
66 Finished
53 Finished
56 Finished
60 Finished
54 Finished
51 Finished
65 Finished
50 Finished
64 Finished
47 Finished
69 Finished
49 Finished
59 Finished

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Age category
50 & Over
Under 20
50 & Over
40-49
Under 20
20-39

50 & Over
40-49
20-39
20-39
20-39

50 & Over
50 & Over
50 & Over
20-39
20-39
40-49

50 & Over
20-39

Gun time
10:14:36
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10:14:36
10:14:36
10:14:36
10:14:36
10:14:36

Finish time  Overall position
00:21:29
00:22:28
00:24:54
00:25:15
00:25:22
00:25:40
00:25:46
00:26:25
00:26:37
00:26:41
00:26:50
00:31:19
00:31:28
00:31:41
00:32:59
00:33:09
00:33:17
00:33:28
00:37:01
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Finish TOD
10:36:05
10:37:04
10:39:30
10:39:51
10:39:58
10:40:16
10:40:22
10:41:01
10:41:13
10:41:17
10:41:26
10:45:55
10:46:04
10:46:17
10:47:35
10:47:45
10:47:53
10:48:04
10:51:37



VRC Autumn Challenge

EventDescr First name Last name Race number Finish status Gender Age category Guntime Finishtime Overall position  Category position Chinese Name  Finish TOD
4km Bill Thorley 15 Finished Male Under 20 10:14:36  00:51:27 1 1 11:06:03
4km Temana Short 16 Finished Male Under 20 10:14:36 00:51:35 2 2 11:06:11
4km Jonathan Lam 20 Finished Male Under 20 10:14:36  00:51:47 3 3 11:06:23
4km Fredric Liljestroem 22 Finished Male 40-49 10:14:36  00:54:37 4 1 11:09:13
4km Sam Thorley 14 Finished Male Under 20 10:14:36  00:56:51 5 4 11:11:27
4km Henry Phillis 26 Finished Male Under 20 10:14:36  00:57:44 6 5 11:12:20
4km William Phillis 27 Finished Male Under 20 10:14:36  00:57:56 7 6 11:12:32
4km Francesco Lanzone 41 Finished Male 40-49 10:14:36 01:02:26 8 2 11:17:02
4km Ruth Barnes 24 Finished Female 20-39 10:14:36  01:03:51 9 1 11:18:27
4km Thomas Launay 38 Finished Male 20-39 10:14:36  01:04:22 10 1 11:18:58
4km Simon Brewster 18 Finished Male 40-49 10:14:36  01:04:24 11 3 11:19:00
4km Scott Burton 37 Finished Male 50 & Over 10:14:36  01:05:25 12 1 11:20:01
4km Andrew Kehoe 44 Finished Male 50 & Over 10:14:36 01:07:30 13 2 11:22:06
4km Lewis Yeung 25 Finished Male 40-49 10:14:36 01:11:18 14 4 11:25:54
4km Lachlan Wolfers 39 Finished Male 40-49 10:14:36  01:12:34 15 5 11:27:10
4km Edie Hu 35 Finished Female 40-49 10:14:36  01:12:42 16 1 11:27:18
4km Mandy Tik 40 Finished Female 20-39 10:14:36  01:13:43 17 2 11:28:19
4km Heidi Welsh 19 Finished Female 40-49 10:14:36  01:13:49 18 2 11:28:25
4km Alec Stuart 30 Finished Male 50 & Over 10:14:36  01:13:56 19 3 11:28:32
4km Thomas Butter 23 Finished Male 40-49 10:14:36  01:14:04 20 6 11:28:40
4km Jennifer Barbour 45 Finished Female 20-39 10:14:36  01:16:53 21 3 11:31:29
4km Andrea Wright 12 Finished Female 50 & Over 10:14:36  01:18:01 22 1 11:32:37
4km Issy Lyons 31 Finished Female Under 20 10:14:36  01:23:03 23 1 11:37:39
4km Lauren Lau 34 Finished Female 40-49 10:14:36  01:26:20 24 3 11:40:56
4km Peter Buffon 43 Finished Male 40-49 10:14:36 01:30:30 25 7 11:45:06
4km Cora Van Laer 42 Finished Female 20-39 10:14:36 01:33:06 26 4 11:47:42
4km Shu Pu 17 Finished Female 20-39 10:14:36 01:34:18 27 5 11:48:54



